1
 S15 SERIES
The new S15 series of M18 tubular
sensors offers both plastic case
version S15-PA and stainless steel
IP69K housing version S15-NA.
S15-PA plastic version is
recommended for cost and space

PNP S15-NA-5-M01-PK  952301420
NPN S15-NA-5-M01-NK  952301500
MODEl SElECtION AND ORDER INFORMAtION
6
ACCESSORy SElECtION AND ORDER INFORMAtION
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPtION MODEl ORDER NO.
M18 fixing bracket ST-5011 95ACC5240
M18 fixing bracket ST-5012 95ACC5250
flared fixing nut PLASTIC NUT 95ACC2630
M18 fixing bracket ST-5017 95ACC5270
fixed support for tubular M18 sensors SP-40 95ACC1370
UNI EN ISO9001
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations
without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.
dimensions in mm